UKCA Spring Championships

Saturday 19th May 2018

Cheerleading Level 1
Junior A

Sparklers Elite Glitz
Highfield Wildcats
Rayz All-Stars Pink

Cheerleading Level 1
Teenies

Clarets Twinkles
Twisters
Kobika Starlites Eclipse

Cheerleading Level 1
Tiny Teenies
Gloucester Wildcats

Rayz All-Stars
Mini Hearts

Cheerleading Level 2
Tiny Teenies

Tiny Generation
Cheerleading Level 2
Junior A

Team Spirit Extreme
Maximum Cheer Crystals

223

207

183

99

223



Kobika Starlites Synergy

Cheerleading Level 3
Junior A

Harlepool Hawks Lady Knights

Group Stunt Level 1
Junior A

Ultimate Hearts
AAA Tigers
Kobika Starlites Synergy 2

Group Stunt Level 1
Teenies

Hartlepool Hawks Mighty Minis
MCA White
Twisters Fusion

Group Stunt Level 1
Tiny Teenies

Didi Hearts
Team Spirit Diddies
Hearts Minis

Group Stunt Level 2
Junior A

Hartlepool Hawks Fly
Maximum Cheer Crystals
Clarets

238

123

89

59

99



Group Stunt Level 3
Junior A

Kobika Starlites Synergy
Hartlepool Hawks Prodigy5

Group Stunt Level 6
Senior
Hartlepool Hawks Fierce 5

Cheerleading Level 1
Masters

Kobika Starlites Interstellar
Wildcats Pride

Cheerleading Level 1
Junior B

AAA Tigers
Clarets Euphoria
BCC Dynamites

Cheerleading Level 1
Senior

Fusion All Stars
Gloucester Wildcats

Cheerleading Level 2
Junior B

AAA Tigers
Sparklers Elite Sapphires
Kobika Starlites Velocity

110

104

210

216

190

235



Cheerleading Level 2
Senior

Black Mambas
BCC
UoC Saints

Cheeleading Level 3
Junior B

Maximum Cheer Sapphires
Maximum Cheer Diamond Stars

Cheerleading Level 3
Senior

Clarets Eternity
Sparklers Elite lolite
Rayz All-Stars

Cheerleading Level 5
Senior

Hartlepool Hawks Royalty
Exeter Starlites Senior Elite
Cheerleading Level 4
Junior B

Kobika Starlites Velocity
Maximum Cheer Spirit

Team Spirit Impact

Co-ed Cheerleading Level 4

204

183

225

203

200



Senior

Maximum Cheer Senior Co-Ed
TKT Kryptonite

All Female Partner Stunt
Senior

Sparklers Elite

Exeter Starlites Sennen and Star
Exeter Starlites Kelsie and Elyse

Co-ed Partner Stunt
Senior

Hartlepool Hawks Sookie
All Female Partner Stunt
Junior B

Hartlepool Hawks Lollie

Kobika Starlites Fusion
Kobika Starlites Luna

Co-ed Partner Stunt
Junior B

Hartlepool Hawks Codie
Group Stunt Level 1
Senior

University of Manchester

200

94

72

96

93

93



Group Stunt Level 1
Junior B

Premier Hearts
AAA Tigers
Hartlepool Hawks Emeralds

Group Stunt Level 2
Junior B

Hartlepool Hawks Nitro
Hearts Heroes

AAA Tigers

Group Stunt Level 2
Senior

Hartlepool Hawks Velocity
Five Fusion Warriors

Queen Bees

Group Stunt Level 3
Junior B

AAA Tigers

Sparklers Elite Citrine
Kobika Starlites Velocity

Group Stunt Level 3
Senior

Clarets

Black Mambas

Kobika Starlites Infinity

Group Stunt Level 4
Senior Co-Ed
Hartlepool Hawks Grenade

105

106

106

121

94

99



Group Stunt Level 4

Junior B

Team Spirit Blaze

Exeter Starlites Aquarius
Kobika Starlites Velocity

Group Stunt Level 4
Senior

Kobika Starlites Infinity
Team Spirit Sting

Exeter Starlites Pegasus

Group Stunt Level 5
Junior B

Sparklers Peridot
Hartlepool Hawks Gravity5

Exeter Starlites Orion

Co- Ed Group Stunt Level 5
Junior B

Hartlepool Hawks Power

Group Stunt Level 5
Senior
Exeter Starlites Phoenix

Mascot Showdown
Kobika Bear

86

99

109

93

66






